
RESOURCE POLICY & ALLOCATIONS COUNCIL 
FACULTY SENATE 

 DATE: 1/15/15             
 TIME: 10:00 am - 11:00 am              
 LOCATION: 107 LoM  

Agenda


1. Budget Priorities


2. Discussion of salary policy


3. Committee Updates


Meetings for Spring 2015:


RPA Council Meetings

Thursday, 1/29/15, 1:00-2:00 pm, 104 Lab of Mechanics

Thursday, 2/26/15, 10:00-11:00, 107 Lab of Mechanics

Thursday, 4/9/15, 1:00-2:00 pm, 107 Lab of Mechanics

Thursday, 4/30/15, 10:00-11:00, 107 Lab of Mechanics


RPA Council Meetings with the Provost

Thursday, 1/22/15, 11:00-noon, 1340A Elings Hall

Friday, 2/13/15, 10:00-11:00, 1550 Beardshear Hall

Friday, 3/13/15, 10:00-11:00, 1550 Beardshear Hall

Thursday, 4/23/14, 10:00-11:00, 1550 Beardshear Hall

Thursday, 5/14/15, 11:00-noon, 1340A Elings Hall 

RPA Council Meetings with Chief of Staff

Tuesday, 2/3/15, 2:00-3:00, 107 Lab of Mechanics


